
                                          Band Jobs 2012
Date Day Event Location Assemble Uniform Confirmed

March    9 Friday Wounded Warriors Program Hoossic St. Hilton 5:30 PM Concert YES

March  17 Saturday Albany St. Patrick's Day Parade                  M               Albany 1:00 PM Military YES

March  24 Saturday Delhi St. Patrick's Day Parade                     M                Delhi  (Bus Trip) Concert YES

April    22 Sunday St. Georges Day                                          M St. George's Church 9:00 AM Concert YES

May       5 Saturday Ossining Firemans Parade Ossining (Bus Trip) Concert

May     12 Saturday Albany College of Pharmacy Graduation     M  Convention Center 1:00 PM Concert YES

May     18 Friday F.M.C.C. Graduation                                     M                             F.M.C.C. 6:00 PM Military YES

May     19 Saturday Union Alumni Day                                         M Union Campus 9:30 AM Military YES

May     19 Saturday Skidmore Graduation                                   M                           S.P.A.C. 9:30 AM Military YES

May     23 Wednesday Scotia Parade Scotia 5:30 PM Military

May     24 Thursday Albany Medical College Graduation             M         S.P.A.C. 12:00 PM Concert YES

May     28   Monday Gloversville Memorial Day Parade               M       Gloversville 8:30 AM Military YES

June     2 Saturday Skidmore Alumni Day                                   M                            Skidmore Campus 9:15 AM Concert YES

June     9 Saturday Union Graduate School Graduation             M         Proctor's 9:00 AM Concert YES

June    10 Sunday Union Graduation                                        M                                    Union Campus 8:30 AM Military YES

June    23 Saturday Hudson Valley Firemans Parade                  M                Lake George TBA Concert YES

July     14 Saturday Hudson-Mohawk Firemans Convention Waterford Concert

Aug.      1  Wednesday Pruyn House / Concert in the Barn Pruyn House 6:00 PM Concert

Sept 1 & 2 Sat./Sun. Capital District Scottish Games Altamont Fairgrounds 11:00 AM Concert YES

Sept.   15 Saturday Irish 2000                                                     M Saratoga County Concert YES
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